
Centennial Middle School
Girls Basketball 2022

updated 1/11/2022
Date Day Opponent Location Grade
Time

Jan. 8 Sat. Tri. Centennial 8B 8:00am
Olathe Middle 7B, 7A
Columbine 8A

Jan. 13 Thurs. Cedaredge Centennial 8B, 8A 4:00pm
Cedaredge Middle   7B,  7A 4:00pm

Jan. 18 Tues. Delta Delta Middle 8B, 8A 4:00pm
Centennial 7B, 7A 4:00pm

Jan. 20 Thurs. Hotchkiss Centennial 7A, 8A 4:00pm

Jan. 22 Sat. Game Day Columbine 7B, 7A 8:00am
Centennial 8B, 8A

Jan. 25 Tues. Columbine Centennial 8B, 8A 4:00pm
Columbine 7B, 7A 4:00pm

Jan.  27 Thurs. Paonia Centennial 7A 8A 4:00pm

Feb. 1 Tues. Delta Centennial 8B, 8A 4:00pm
Delta Middle 7B, 7A 4:00pm

Feb. 3      Thurs. Gunnison Centennial 7B, 8B 4:00pm

Feb. 5 Sat. League Tourney Olathe 7B 8:00am
Gunnison 8B 8:00am
Centennial 8A 8:00am
Columbine 7A 8:00am

*PLEASE NOTE STARTING TIMES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
DEPENDING ON PACE OF FIRST GAME.


